Handicap Point Score For Season

Age Group
Under 6 - Male

1105
1100
1115
1120
1109
1113

Joshua Barker
Charlie Playford
Marcus Svoboda
Healy Ryan
Henry Garvey

Jaxon Lewis

Under 6 - Female

1106

Samantha Barker

Under 8 - Male

942
770
1101
1119

Angus Slater
Lukas Taylor
Luke Hulscher

Toby Ryan

Under 8 - Female

950

1086
1020
1110

Gabbi Slater
Cliona Colgan
Amelie Fehir
Rosie Garvey

Under 10 - Male

1055
750
924
714
632
684
999
646
1079
1069
1117
1077

Jacob Johnstone
Connor Egelton
Max Ollerenshaw
Kellen Parker
Liam Murphy
Hugh Matthews
Julian Tria

Jack Corbett

Ben Playford
Stephen Foundas
Joshua Lo Surdo

Samuel Ciardi

Under 10 - Female

986

868

1090
1052
1048
1002
1112
1099
575

1075

Cate Brady

Caitlin Zocco

Lily Doyle

Alice Gardiner
Sienna Beard
Charlotte Riley
Hannah Svoboda
Isabella Harris

Luly Knowles
Claudia Mortensen

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Previous Total

29
23
11

2

33

77
52
10

81

118
108
95
86
78
77
76
54
52
18

94
81
65
55
52
50
14

Sprint
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Saturday, 22 March 2014

Form Long
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= N =N N

Total

29
23
11

2

41

77
60
10

81

120
111
102
90
81
79
76
59
52
22

94
87
68
57
56
52
14
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Age Group

1096
1098

1076 Victoria Mortensen

Alani Burgan
Madeleine Griffin

Under 12 - Male

644
713
1042
998
936
769
634
1018
1071
736
698
901
676
1059
1065
925
863
1068
669

Nicholas Corbett
Christian Taylor
Connor Goggins
Alexander Tria
Ryan Ollerenshaw
Harry Coyne
Hamish Murphy
Liam Loughrey

Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones

Jarrah Ronan
Adam Brooks
Trent Duncombe
Nathan Gooley
Finn Barry

James Melki
Justin Garlick
Charlie Knowles
Benjamin Klipin
Lachlan Matthews

Under 12 - Female

743
1057
1050
1019
1070
1051
761
674
711
620
896
1058
1084
1091
971
1116
1053

Lucy Egelton

Amelia MacMahon

Isabella Lo Surdo
Zoe Loughrey
Sarah Ryan
Sophia Galletta
Kate Coyne
Cara Parker
Ruby Eason
Rachel Lyon
Emily Cowley
Lily Cassar
Jacqueline Divis
Madison Elliott
Hannah Pratt
Amelia Ryder

Virginia Gardiner

Under 14 - Male

673
728
1064

Ethan Parker
Bronson Ronan
Matthew Melki

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Previous Total

2
2
2

89
66
61
57
53
49
47
43
39
34
31
29
25
10
10

H~ U1 00 O

97
92
78
83
78
69
61
62
58
55
32
18
15
11

56
15
12

Sprint

W R, NP RRrW

Long Total

91

61
57
53

49
44
39
34
31
29
25
10
10

H U1 0 O

3 103
94

84

71
64
62
58
55
32
18
15
11

56
15
12
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Age Group Previous Total Sprint Form Long Total

1067 Daniel Gough 7 7
1123 Ben Tindiglia 1 1
Under 14 - Female

594 Elena Murphy 93 2 1 96
706 Molly Eason 85 3 1 89
687  Jessica Colley 86 1 1 88
591 Sarah Lyon 80 2 1 83
1012 Mikaela Downie 70 1 1 72
643 Georgia Zocco 65 4 3 72
621 Rose Tunstall 64 3 4 71
923 Eve Ollerenshaw 66 1 1 68
1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 62 62
970 Charlotte Pratt 51 1 2 54
1063 Annabelle Fernandez 46 46
1049 Celeste Jackson 39 1 1 41
582 Elise Gooley 35 35
967 Laura Brady 27 27
928  Alicia Bates 26 26

940 Bronte Hayes
1095 Amy Scott

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 1 1

Under 16 - Male

640 Daniel Corbett 65 1 4 70
527 Harry Gilkes a7 2 49
689 Joseph Colley 44 44
639 William Taylor 17 4 4 25
452 Michael Hayward 11 11

850 Andrew Sharpe
1088 Adrian Gough
1089 Jayce Turner
Under 16 - Female

968 Madeleine Welsh 79 1 3 83
708 Bronte Marshall 46 1 4 51
900 Brittany Duncombe 29 29
Seniors - Male

91 Adam Christodoulou 93 4 4 101
47 Evan Christodoulou 77 4 3 84
690 Mark Colley 77 3 1 81
619 Duncan Lyon 75 2 1 78
723 David Parker 73 2 1 76
1054 Damien Gardiner 64 4 3 71
309 Joel DiMento 65 2 1 68
115 Anthony DiMento 64 1 2 67
976 David Brady 62 62
1078 Michael Playford 59 59
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Age Group

961
759
839
283
637
927
661
128
908
751
898
727
497
281
655
12
802
113
375
500
1060
287
524
365
851
1121
106
1047
1087
1082
1092
111
1104
1085
279
1103

Ross Ollerenshaw
James Coyne
Daniel Murphy
Douglas McFarlane
Sam Zocco

Derek Bates
Michael Corbett
Gerry Tibbertsma
Ross Duncombe
Scott Egelton
Andrew Cowley
Brett Gooley
Tony Watson
James Simmons
John Taylor
Thomas Pacey
Matthew O'Connor
Luke Hayward
Matthew Ellis
Sam Watson
Shaun Barry

Paul Youssef
Craig Gilkes
James Hayward
David Knowles
Craig Ryan
Callum Fogarty
Dean Foundas
Donald Riley
Richard Klipin
Nicholas Anderson
Phil Hayward
Daniel Garry
James Gough
Adam Lewis

Chris Wilkins

Seniors - Female

1056
935
916
282
474
72
114
387

Fiona Odell

Sherri Ollerenshaw
Nicole Zocco

Georgia McFarlane
Bernadette Flannery
Frances Christodoulou
Rachel Horton

Ruby McFarlane

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Previous Total
55
52
50
49
39
38
36
34
34
33
27
27
19
21
16
16
16
15
15
11
13
11
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75
66
62
60
43
27
20
20

Sprint Form Long
1
1
2 1
3 1
1 1
4 0
3
3 1
2 1
4 2
il 4
1 1

Total
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79
69
68
65
43
29
20
20
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Age Group

654
1114
498
579
979
506
725
374
1107
590

Rosa Di Santo
Kate Svoboda
Frances Watson
Simone Gooley
Joanne Garlick
Susan Leech
Fiona Taylor
Kate Ellis
Belinda Dent
Nicole Murphy

Saturday, 22 March 2014

Previous Total

18
16
15
15
10

O P N N

Sprint Form Long Total
18
16
15
15
10
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